DEP FONCT

REC FONCT
Résultat exercice
Excédent reporté
Résultat global

RESULTAT EXCERCICE ZAE 2023

292172,37 €
290 657,86 €

1514,51 €
156 580,17 €

155 065,66 € 002

DEP INV

REC INV

Résultat exercice
Déficit reporté
Résultat global

304 765,32 €
17 503,18 €

287 262,14 €
698 751,17 €

986 013,31 €

001



